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PETITION FOR DIVORCE
State of Indiana, Wayne County, as.:
Edna B. Schlenker vs. Howard

Schlenker, Wayne Circuit Court,
January Term, 1920. No. 18970.Markets

INTEREST PAID JAN.1ST, 1920 ON ALCSAVINGS
ACCOUNT8 WITH

THE PEOPLE'S HOME AND
SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

Start your Savings Account with us any tlm and get
divldent July 1st and Jan. 1t following.

NOTICE TO BIDDER
State of Indiana, Wayne County, S3:'

Notice is hereby given that the
Board of County Commissioners oCT
Wayne County will receive sealed bids ff
and proposals for the construction of
the superintendents cottage at the
Tuberculosis Hospital at 11 o'clock
a. m. on Saturday, April 24, 1920, at the
County Auditor's Office In the Court
House In the City of . Richmond.
Indiana.

11.00; commit to fair steers, 800
lbs. and up, $9.00010.00; good to
choice steers, under 800 lbs., $9.50
10.00; common to fair steers, under
800 lbs., $8.009.00; medium to good
heifers, $7.00g8.00; medium to good
cows, $6.007.00; good to choice milk-
ers, $110.00 135.00; fair to medium
milkers, $75.00 100.00; springers,
S7.5010.00; stock calves, 250 to 400
lbs., $7.0010.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS
Good to choice sheep, $9.0010.00;

western fed lambs, $17.0019.00;
good to choice lambs, $17.00(0)18.00;
common to medium lambs, $12.00
16.06; buckB, per 100 lbs.', $7.008.00.
Shorn Btock valued about $2 a 100
pounds lower than wool, stock.

Bids will be received for the com
pletion of said work in accordance
with the plans and specifications on
file in the County Auditor's office of
Wayne County. .UH(SILEY9

QUALITY
SERVICE

CUT PRICES

THE SAN TOX

MUG STORES
WEEK-EN- D SPECIALS

Be It known that on the 10th day of
March, 1920, the above named Plain-
tiff, by her Attorney, filed In the of-
fice of the Clerk of the Wayne Circuit
Court her Petition against said De-
fendant for a Divorce and change of
name.

Said Plaintiff also filed with Bald
complaint the affidavit of Orion I
Rose, a disinterested person, showing
that said Defendant la not a resident
of this State, and . also her own affi-
davit Bhowing that her causes for
Divorce, aa stated In her said Petition,
are, cruel and Inhuman treatment.

Said Defendant la therefore herebynotified of the filing and' pendency of
such Petition, and that unless he ap-
pears and answers or demurs thereto,
on the calling of said cause on the
12th day of May. 1920, at. the Term of
said Court to be begun and held at
the Court House in the City of Rich-
mond, on the 1st Monday of April,
1920, said cause will be heard and de-
termined In his absence.

Witness the Clerk, and the Seal of
said Court, at the City of Richmond,
this 10th day of March. 1920.

LINUS P. MEREDITH. Clerk.
Ray K. Shiveley, Attorney for Plaintiff".". march 11-18--

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
State of Indiana, Wayne 'County, ss.:

Notice is hereby given that- - the
Board of County Commissioners of
Wayne county will receive sealed bids
and proposals for the Poor Farm gro-
ceries for the months of April. May
and June, 1920, In accordance with
the specifications on file in the CountyAuditors' office.

Bids will be received until 11 o'clock
a. m., on Monday, April 5, 1920. at
the County Auditor's office at the
court house In the city of Richmond.

Bids must be submitted on blanks
designated by the State, which may
be 'procured, of the Auditor of Wajne
county.

Each bid shall be accompanied bya personal or surety bond in a eum
not less than the amount of the bid,
and in all respects conform with the
law governing such matters.

The Board reserves the Tight to re-
ject any and all bids.

By order of the Board of County
Commissioners of Wayne county.

W. HOWARD BROOKS.
Auditor Wayne County.

mar25-l- t

MONEY TO LOAN 46

Bids must be submitted on blanks
designated by the State, which may
be procured of the Auditor of Wayne
County.

Each bid shall be accompanied by a
personal or surety bond in a sum not
less than the amount of the bid. and
In all respects conform with the law
governing such matters.

The Board reserves the right to re-
ject any and all bids. -

By order of the Board of Commis-
sioners of Wayne County.

W. HOWARD BROOKS.
Auditor Wayne County.

Mch 25-Ap- r. L

MONEY TO LOAN 46

MONEY
to

LOAN
Any amount from $10.00 to

$300.00 on personal property,
household goods, pianos, live
stock, farm Implements, etc.
left in your possession. No
commission charged for mak-
ing the loan. Interest charg-
ed only for the actual time
the loan Is carried; and all
dealings
STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL

' EASY TO BORROW
EASY TO PAY.

Will buy mortgages.' H. B. CUSTER
710 Main St. Phone 2962

MONEY TO LOAN 46

Cigar Specials for Friday and Saturday
La Fendrich, regular 2 for 25c, special 10c straight
Clan (Invincible) regular 8c, special 5c straight
Doctor Nichol (Broadleaf) regular 8c. special 5c straight
Hi-Vul- ta (Long Filler) regular 8c, special 5c straight
San Torin, regular 8c special 5c straight

CIGARS
DRUGS

CUT PRICES

Every Day Prices

Nebo Cigarettes.. .15c
Camel Cigarettes .15c

Scrap Tobacco, 3 for .25c

15c
Old

Dutch
Cleanser

3 for 25c

Tungsten Light Bulbs

25 Watt Bulbs 28c
40 Watt Bulb3 28c
60 Watt Bulbs 33c

EXTRA SPECIAL
$1.25 Mary Garden
Face Powder, all col-
ors, for 89

Nyal's Corn Remov-
er, removes corns;
we recommend it
price 35

'Take a Kodak With
You"

Try Quigley's
"GLOSS TONE"

finish for your kodak
pictures

; GRAIN PRICES

CHICAGO, March 25. Market acta
very conservative. The corn Inquiry
news is much Improved but large buy-
ing by the leaders Is absent. In ad-

dition,' news is easy. Kansas gets
good rains. ' Cash - corn mainly un-

changed. Argentine corn looks like
supply for Africa and eastern United
States f The bear raid -- on lard and
the realization that Immense .lard
stocks must remain for months has
been a weight on corn.
" Chicago grain range .

Furnished by E. W, WAGNER A CO.,
212 Union National Bank Build-

ing. Phone 1720.
, CHICAGO, March 25. Following . is
the range of futures on Chicago Board
of Trade today: ' - - -

Open High Low Close
Rye.

May ......17614 176 173 173
' - Corn. r

May ......156 157' 152 153
SeptJ .....147 1484 H4Vfe 145

: Oats. "

May T.V... 87 87 85 85

Sept' 69 701,4 68 69
Pork.

May 37.00 36.50
Lard.

May 21.40 20.67
Ribs.

.May 1912 13.90

(By Associated Press)'
CHICAGO, March 25. Corn No.. 3

mixed, $1.591.62; No. 2 yellow,
$1.68. Oats No. 2 white, 95 96;
No. 3 white, 9495. Pork, nomin-
al; ribs. $18.00 19 00; lard. $19.87.

"

(By Associated Press)
. TOLEDO, O., March 25. Cloverseed

Prime cash and March, $33.75; Apr.,
$33.00; OcL, $24.45.

Alsike Prime cash and March,
$36.00: April. $36.05.

Timothy Prime cash, 1917, and
1918, $5.85:1919, $6.02; March and
April $6.02; May, $6.00; July. $6.30.

X5T

CINCINNATI, O., March 25. Wheat
No. 2 red, $2.662.68; No. 3 red,

$2.602.62; other grades as to qual-
ity, $2.202.56. Corn No. 2 white,
$1.661.67; No. 3 white, $1.631.65;
No. 4 white. $1.591.61. Corn No. 2

yellow, $1.641.65r No. 3 yellow, $1.61
1.63; No. 4 yellow, $1.581.60. Corn
No. 2 mixed, $1.631.64.

LIVE STOCK PRICES

INDIANAPOLIS, March 25 Hogs
Receipts 7,000; lower. Cattle Re-

ceipts 1,400; slow and weak. Calves
Receipts 900; strong; Sheep Re-

ceipts 100; steady.
HOGS.

Good mixed, 140 lbs. up, average,
$14.7516.25; assorted, 140 to 225 lbs.
average $16.00 16.35; assorted, 225
to 275 lbs. average $14.7516.00; se-

lected, 275 lbs. up, $14.5015.00; fat
hogs, weighing down to 140 lbs.? $16.00

16.25; fat back pigs, $15.5016.00;
Jight pigs, $15.50 down; feeding. pigs,
$15.50 down: sows, according to qual-
ity, $11.00 13.00; bulk of sows, $12.2

12.75; poor to best stags. 80-l- b. dock,
$10.0013.00; sales in truck market,
$1516.60.

CATTLE
Killing Steers Extra good. 1,300

lbs. and upward. $14.0014.25; good
to choice, 1250 lbs. and upward, $13.25

13.75; common to medium, 1,250 lbs.
$12.5013.00; good to choice, 1,100
to 1,200 lbs., $12.0012.50; common to
medium, 1.100 to 1,200 lbs., $11.50
12.00; good to choice, 1,000 io 1,100
pounds, $11.2511.75; common to
medium, 1.000 to 1,100 pounds, $10.50

11.50; fair to good, under 1,000 lbs.,
510.00(911.00; good to choice year-
lings $11.5013.eo.

Heifers Good to best, 800 lbs., and
up, $11.0013.t)0; common to medium,
800 lbs. up, $9.5010.75; good to best,
under 800 lbs., $10.5013.00: common
to medium, under 800 pounds, $8.00
$10.25.

Cows --Good to best, 1,050 lbs. up-

ward, $9.75 12.00; common to med-
ium, 1,050 lbs.. $9.009.50; good .to
best, under 1,050 lbs., $9.5010.00;
common to medium under 1,050 lbs..
$8,000)9.00; canners and cutters, $5.00

8.00.
Bulls Good to best, 1,300 lbs., up-

ward, $910.00; good to choice un-

der 1,300 lbs., $8.509.50; fair to medi-
um, under 1.300 lbs., $7.50 8.00; com-
mon to good bolognas, $7 8.

Calves Good to choice veals, under
200 pounds. $18.5020.50; common to
medium veals, $13.00 17.00: good to
choice heavy calves, $10.00 12.00;
common to medium heavy calves, $8.00

. 9.50.
Stockers and Feeding Cattle Good

to choice steers, 800 lbs. and up. $10.00

You know that dandruff means baldness it keeps collecting, forms
in layers and robs' the hair of nutrition. The first application of San
Tox Hair Tonic will loosen up the dandruff and supply nourishment

good and choice, $11.0015.00; culls
and common, $6.00 10.75.

PRODUCE MARKET

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, March 25. Butter Mar-

ket, unchanged. Eggs Receipts, 17,- -

i'106 cases; market, higher; firsts,
43. Live poultry Market, higher;
fowls, 43c; springs, 39c. Potatoes-Stea- dy;

receipts, 44 cars ; northern
iround and long whites, sacked, $5.85
i5.90; bulk round, $5.90 6.00;-Idah- o

russets, sacked, $6.406.50.

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, March 25. Butter fat
Steady. Eggs Steady; prime firsts

42; firsts, 4041; seconds, 39. Poultry
Steady; springers, 55c; hens, 40c;

turkeys, 36.

LIBERTY BONDS
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK, March 25. Prices on
Liberty bonds today at 2:55 p. , m.,
were;

1-- 2 .. 97.42
First 4 90.30
Second 4 89.32
First 4 1-- 4 ..... 90.60
Second 4 1-- 4 89.66
Third 4 1-- 4 92.60
Fourth 4 1-- 4 89.70
Victory 3 3-- 4 97.50
Victory 4 3-- 4 97.56

NEW YORK STOCK LIST
(By Associated Press) ; t '

NEW YORK, March 25 The closing
quotations, on the stock exchange
were: - --

American Can, 47 1--

Am. Smelting, 67 1-- 4.

"Anaconda Cop., 63 3--
.

Bethlehem Steel, 95.
Chesapeake and Ohio, 56 1--

Chino Copper. 36 1--

General Motors, 384.
Goodrich Tires, 69 1--

Mexican Petroleum, 197
Pennsylvania, 42 3--

Reading, 84 7-- 8.

Studebaker, 104.
Union Pacific, 119 7--

U. S. Steel. 102.
Utah Copper, 77 1--

LOCAL HAY MARKET
Steady No. 1 timothy, $30.00

31.00; clover, $32.0033.00.
, (By Associated Press)

INDIANAPOLIS, March 25. Hay-Fi- rm;
No. timothy, $34.00 34.50; No.

timothy. $33.0033.50; No. 1 clover,
$32.5033.00.

BUTTER QUOTATIONS.
The wholesale price for creamery

butter is 70 cents a pound. Butter
fats delivered in Richmond, bring 71
cents a pound.

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

LOCAL PRODUCE
Beets, 10c bunch; leaf lettuce, 30c

lb.; head lettuce, trimmed, 25c to 40c
lb.: dry onions. 10c lb.; parsley, 15c
bunch; green mangoes, 8c each; gar
lie, 75c lb.; cabbage, 10c lb.; celery,
10c to 15c bunch: spinach, 20c to 25c
lbs.; sweet potatoes, 10c lb.; ruta-
bagas, 5c lb.; Spanish onions, 15c lbs.;
shallotts. 10c bunch; white radishes,
5c bunch; red radishes, '15c bunch;
Brussels sprouts, 40c quart; cauliflow-
er, 20c to 30c lb.; cucumbers, 30c
lb.; sweet potatoes, 10c lb.; ruta-eac- h;

Irish Potatoes, 7 1-- 2 to 8c lb.;
green peas, 30c lb. -

Eggs, 40c to 43c dozen; creamery
butter, 78c to 80c lb.; country butter,
65c lb.; turkeys. 65c lb.

Fruits.
Bananas, 12 to 12c lb.; lemons,

40c dozen; walnuts, 10c lb.; apples,
10c lb.; grape fruit, 5c to 10c each; or-

anges, 60c to 75c doz.; tangerines, 60c
doz.; strawberries. $1.00 quart; rhu-
barb, 30c lb.; pears, 5c each; large
eating apples, 5c and 10c each.

Produce, Buying.
Country butter, 50c to 55c lb.; eggs,

35c dozen; old chickens, 30c lb.; fry-
ing chickens, 30c lb.; turkeys, 45c lb.

LOCAL GRAIN MARKET
Richmond flour mills are paying

$2.33 for No. 1 Red wheat; $2.30 for
No. 2; $2.26 for No. 3; No. 4, $2.16.

LOCAL QUOTATIONS
(Furnished by Whelan)

BUYING
Oats, 90c; rye, $1.50; straw, per ton,

$8.00; new corn, $1.60 per bushel.
SELLING

Cottonseed Meal, per ton, $80: per
cwt, $4.15; Oil Meal, per ton, $S5.00;
cwt., $4.50; Tankage 60 per cent, $117
per ton; cwt., $6.00; Quaker Dairy
Feed, per ton, $56.00; per cwt., $2.85;
Salt, per bbl., $3.00. Wheat bran, per
ton. $56.00; cwt., $2.85; pure wheat
middlings, per ton, $61.00; per cwt.,
$3.15; standard middlings, per ton,
$60.00; per cwt., $3.15.

1

OUR POLICY n
Highest Prices
Honest Weights
Accurate Tests
Service
Satisfaction
Correct Methods

24 N. Seventh St. We will

SUNLIGHT -

MONEY
FOR SPRING NECESSITIES

Will you need money to take care of your spring necessities? If so,- -

any amount from

$10.00 TO $300.00
On your1 Furniture, Piano, Vlctrola, Live Stock, Etc

Our twenty payment plan will solve your problem. It allows you
twenty months to repay or you can pay lnfull at any time and you are
charged Interest only for actual number days loan runs. Why promise
others big payments.

Free booklet on request describing our twenty payment plan.

OUR SERVICE
You can secure a loan within an hour's time when necessary. No

inquiries made of your employer, friends or relatives. Every transac-
tion is absolutely confidential. Courteous considerate service given
whether you borrow $10 or $300.

, RICHMOND LOAN COMPANY,
"The Friendly Company"

Established 1895

ROOM 207 COLONIAL BLDG., COR. MAIN AND SEVENTH STS.
Under State Supervision. PHONE 1545. Richmond, Ind.

We are exclusive
distributors for Tan-la-c

(The Master
Tonic).

HAIR BRUSH
SPECIAL

Solid back, five-ro-

bristle, regular 75c
value ; specialA full line of Cath-

olic Prayer Books,
Rosaries etc.. car-
ried in our 4th and
Main Street Store. 59c

DAYTON MARKET
Corrected by McLean & Company,

Dayton, Ohio. Bell Phone,
East 28; Home 81235

DAYTON, O., March 25. Hogs Re-

ceipts, 6 care; lower; choice heavies,
240 lbs. upward. $15.00; packers and
butchers. $16.00; light Yorkers, $15.00

15.50; pigs, $13.0014.00; heavy 3
Yorkers, $16.00; stags, $8.009.00;
choice fat sows, $12.00 12.50; 'com-
mon to fair, $10.0011.00. -

"

Cattle Receipts, 7- - cars; steady;
fair to good shippers, $10 11; good
to choice butchers, $9 10; fair to me-
dium butchers, $89; fair to good
heifers, $79; choice fat cows, $8.00
9.00; fair to good fat cows, $67.5,
bologna cows, $45; butcher bulls,
$7.508.00; bologna bulls, $7.0Q8.00;
calves, $12.0017.00.

Sheep Receipts, light; market,
steady; sheep, $5.008.00; lambs,
$12.0015.00.

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., March 25. Re-

ceipts Cattle, 800; hogs, 4,500; sheep
10.

Cattle Market slow and weak;
steers, good to choice, $11.5013.00;
fair to good, $9.5011.50; common to
fair $79.50; heifers, good to choice,
$10.5012.50; fair to good $8.50
10.50; common to fair $6.508.50;
cows, good to choice. $910.50; fair
to good, $7.509; cutters, $67.50;
canners, $4.505,50; stock steers,
$6.5010.50; stock heifers, $6.50
8.50; stock cows, $5.507; bulls, dull;
bologna, $89.50; fat bulls, $910;
milch cows, steady, $60150; calves,
30 cents lower; extra, $1919.50; fair
to good, $1319; common and large,
$612.

Hogs Market steady, 25c lower;
heavies, $15.0015.75; good to choice 2
Packers and butchers, $16.0016.25;
medium, $16.25; stags, $8.009.00;
common to choice heavy fat sows,
$9.0012.75; light shippers, $16.00
16.25; pigs, 110 pounds and less, $10.00

14.25.
Sheep Steady: good to choice

$10.00011.00; fair to - good, $7.00
10.00; common, $4.006.00; bucks,
$4.008.00; Lambs, steady; good to
choice, $18.0019.00; seconds, $15.00

17.00; fair to good. $17.0018.00;
common skips, $10.0014.00.

(By Associated Press)
EAST BUFFALO, March 25. Cat-

tle Receipts, 125; light, steady.
Calves Receipts 700; 50 cents low-

er; $6.00 22.00.
Hogs Receipts, 2,400; 25 75 cents

lower; heavy, $15.0016.00; mixed,
$16.5016.75; Yorkers.. $17.0017.10;
light Yorkers. $16.50 17; pigs, $16.25

16.50; roughs, $13.0013.50; stags,
$8.O010.50.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts, 600;
steady, unchanged.

(By Associated Press)
PITTSBURGH. Pa., Mar. 25. Hogs
Receipts 1,000; market steady;

heavies $15.6015.75; heavy Yorkers,
$1717.50; light Yorkers $16.2516.--

50; pigs, $1616.25.
Sheep and .Lambs Receipts 1,700;

market steady; top sheep $16.00; top
lambs $20.00.

'

Calves Receipts 215; market is
steady; top $21.00.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, March 25. Hogs Re-

ceipts, 32,000; market, lower; bulk,
$14.2015.60; top, $15.75; heavies,
$13.7015.00; medium, $14.6015.70;
lights, $15.2515.75; light lights,
$14.7515.50; heavy packing sows,
smooth, $13.00 13.50; heavy packing
sows, rough, $12.4012.90; pigs, $13.40

15.25.
Cattle Receipts, 12,000; market.

steady: beef steers, medium and h
heavies, choice and prime, $13.50
15.25; medium and good, $11.5013.50;
common, $10.2511.50; light weight,
good and choice, $12.0014.75; com-
mon and medium, $10.0012.00; but-ch-er

cattle, heifers, $7.5013.00;
cows, $7.5011.75; canners and cut-

ters, $5.007.40; veal calves, $16.25
17.50; feeder steers, $9.0012.00;
stocker steers, $7.55 11.25.

Sheep Receipts, 8,000; market,
steady; lambs, $17.5020.25; culls and
common, $14.0017.25; ewes, medium.

1
Sold to

Station in Richmond, Ind., at
Convince You.

See It Tested

Farm Sale
tfsL Extra Special

!i Pepsodent
5 ft S Tooth

Paste

Regular 60c
Special

Public
I will sell at public auction on my
Richmond on National Road, first drive west of Austin stop.

THURSDAY, APRIL 1, 1920
One bay
horsed

horse, 1300 lbs., smooth mouth, sound, a good worker and family

9 HEAD OF CATTLE

Flashlight Special
Universal Flashlight complete
regular $1.25, special
for 98c

San Tox Scientific Tooth

Brush
The Brush that cleans your
teeth; regular 75c 47cspecial for

We have a com-

plete stock of the SOAP
following lines:

15c Palm
3 for

MARY pARDEN 15c Remmer's
MELBA Bath

DJER-KI- S bars for
VANITY FAIR 15c Mt. Oret

AZUREA Castile
LA TREFLE 15c Hard

Soap,DAY DREAM
10c IvoryMAVIS
10c P. & G.DORNIS 10c Goblin

HUDNUTS 10c White
COLGATES Soap,
VANTINES 15c Lux

10c GoldenSTEINS Powder
PINAUDS

Five good milk cows; 1 Pole cow with large heifer calf at side, the other four
were fresh this spring. Two yearling heifers; one Holstein. One good regis-
tered Holstein bull coming 3 years old.

26 HEAD OF HOQS
Five extra good brood sows ; 2 large spotted full-bloode- d Poll and China double
immuned; 3 Big Type Polland China registered. Three of the above named
have pigs at side, the other two will farrow soon. Two small shoats. One
big type Polland China boar, coming 2 years old. All of the hogs are good ones.

BARRED PLYMOUTH ROCKS
About 50 fine Barred Plymouth Rock pullets. Two or three extra' fine Barred

Perox-
ide Soap, 3

Floating
Soap, 3 for
Water Cas-

tile 3 for . . .

Soap, 2 for
! Rock cockerels. Anyone who wishes

Soap, 2 for 15c
Soap 5c

Borax Nap-th- a

3 for ....20c
11c

Rod Wash-
ing 5c

farm one-hal- f mile east of Corporation of

to start with the very best will have an

of bretchen harness; 1 set extra good
harness; lines, collars, bridles, halters.

of extra yellow dent seed corn, Alfalfa

opportunity to get some of the best out of 40 years experience. One good
Cypress incubator, 400-eg- g size. One Simplicity 100-eg- g size. Both In first
class condition. One 1.000 Buckeye coal borner brooder, only used to raise '

one lot of chicks. A lot of chicken coops and rabbit hutches.

30 FLEMISH GIANT RABBITS "

About 15 of them pedegreed or eligible to be. There are some fine bucks and
does in this bunch. Now if you want to get a start in rabbits come to this sale
and get the best.

. FARM TOOLS
One wagon with flat bed; 1 good spring wagon; 1 carriage; 1 good Black
Hawk corn planter with fertilizer attachment; 1 one-ro- w corn plow; 2 thirteen-Inc- h

breaking plows, 1 of them a new Scotch Clipper, with jointer; 1 good
disc; two-secti- steel harrow; 1 McCormick ot mower; 1 double

shovel and 1 single shovel. A lot of garden tools, rakes, hoes, garden hand
plow, spades, shovels, post digger. 2 and 3 horse doubletrees; 1 twelve-foo- t

steel hay rake; 1 hand roller and 1 heavy cement lawn roller; 1 new hay
knife; 3 and pitch forks; 1 hog oiler; 1 A-h- house; 2 block and tackles;
one 600-l- stillyards; water tanks; 1 small power seed mill; 1 wheel-barro-

1 two-whe- hand cart; about 40 rolls of damaged roofing paper; 20 lbs. of
binder twine; 1 tank heater; 1 work bench; 1 heavy iron vice; 1 grass seeder;
2 full spools of heavy barbed wire.

Gather renewed energy and vigor for the coming summer months
Nyals Hot Springs Blood Remedy will cleanse the blood, increase
the circulation and make you feel like new, large bottle SI.00

Friday and Saturday Specials

& 39c
COLORITE

SPECIALS Sixteen Colors to
select fromOlive Soap,

.25c 25c

.25c Chocolate cover-
ed cherries in

25c fancy boxes, reg-
ular 90c value;
special.25c

15c 69c

SEARCHLIGHT
MATCHES

5 for

2oc

60c NUJOL
for 43c
$1.00 NUJOL
for . 83c
60c MULSIFIED COCOA
NUT OIL 43c
30c PONDS VANISH-
ING CREAM 23c
60c PONDS VANISH-
ING CREAM 47c
75c Wyeths Sage and
Sulphur for 63c
60c DOAN'S KIDNEY
PILLS for .. 49c
60c PEBECCO TOOTH
PASTE for ... 43c

ADS BRING RESULTS

ymiOoglhft ireameiriies
Brings More

HARNESS
Take Your Cream to our

One set heavy hip strap harness;. 1 set
I carriage harness; 1 set light buggy
horse blankets. ,

Some good corn in crib. Four bushels
hay and some extra fine timothy hay.

$1.25
COMPOUND

PINKHAM'S ...98c
$1.20 SWAMP ROOT ...98cfor v..:..
for
60c SWAMP ROOT, ...49c
for
$1.10 S. S. S. ..73c
for
$1.90 S. S. S. $1.39
for
$1.25 DRECO $1.09
for
$1.25 ASPIRIN (Bayers) 98c
for
$1.00 PEPGEN 71c
for
60c PINEX 49c

PALLADIUM WANT

HOUSEHOLD GOODSMAIN PLANT
PERMANENTLY LOCATED

.v? , IN
WASHINGTON C. H., O.

One large gasoline range. Five piece porch set. solid oak, hand made. One.
barrel churn. One 25-gaIl- churn with butter worker attachment,

good as new. One power or hand Dairy Queen separator, horse-powe-r elec-
tric motor. A lot of milk and cream cans; 2 sanitary milk buckets. A lot of
fruit cans. Stand, tables, different kinds of chairs, linoleum, bedroom furni-- ,
ture and other household goods.

TERMS OF SALE: $5.00 and under cash on day of sale. Over $5.00, C
months credit with good bankable note bearing 6 Interest from date.See It Tested

P.W.FOSTER I

ROBERT WEICHMAN. Clerk;iqOL. TOM CONNIFF. Auctioneer.

I


